

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).7511/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 04/12/2008 in LPA No.1011/2008 of  
The HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD)

FRANSISH V.GOHEL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SR.DIV.MANAGER,LIC OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

[With prayer for interim relief]

WITH SLP(C) NO.11091 of 2009

[With prayer for interim relief and office report]

SLP(C) NO.11182 of 2009

[With prayer for interim relief and office report]

SLP(C) NO.11435 of 2009

[With prayer for interim relief and office report]

SLP(C) NO.11449 of 2009

[With prayer for interim relief and office report]

SLP(C) NO.11545 of 2009

[With prayer for interim relief and office report]

SLP(C) NO.11547 of 2009

[With prayer for interim relief and office report]

SLP(C) NO.11548 of 2009

[With prayer for interim relief and office report]

SLP(C) NO.11556 of 2009

[With prayer for interim relief and office report]

Date: 08/05/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Indra Makwana, Adv.

Mr. Jitendra Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

List these Special Leave Petitions along with Special Leave  
Petitions [D.Nos.7839, 7750, 7853, 7670, 7851, 7819, 7678, 7835, 7729,  
7846, 7734, 7824 , 7753 , 7854, 7857, 7823, 7843,

SLP(C)No.7511/09 etc. .... (contd.)

-2-

7837, 7763, 7832, 7829, 7850, 7856, 7847, 7849, 7833, 7647, 7736,  
7848, 7646, 7676, 7855, 7852, 7834, 7658, 7828, 7705, 7821, 7844,  
7840, 7831, 7839 and 7750 of 2009] on Friday, the 15th May 2009.

(Subhash Chander)  
A.R.-cum-P.S.

(Pushap Lata Bhardwaj)  
Court Master