

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).12638/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 04/12/2008 in LPA No. 1110/2008 &
SCA No. 2728/2008 of The HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD)

MANISH V.RAJPUT

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SR.DIVNL.MANGR.LIC OF INDIA & ORS. Respondent(s)
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 11091 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 11182 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 11435 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 11449 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 11545 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 11547 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 11548 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 11556 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 11958 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 11969 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 11974 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 12019 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 12020 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 12033 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 12036 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 12038 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 12116 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 12135 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

-2-

SLP(C) NO. 12158 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 12212 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 12267 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 12317 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 12348 of 2009

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 12351 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 12364 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 12408 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 12410 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 12413 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 12415 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 12417 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 12432 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 12433 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 12435 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 12436 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 12437 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 12438 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 12439 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief)
SLP(C) NO. 12440 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 12441 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 12442 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief)
SLP(C) NO. 12443 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 12444 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 12446 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief)
SLP(C) NO. 12871 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

-3-

SLP(C) NO. 12874 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 13098 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 13124 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 13125 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 13249 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 13300 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 13566 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 13584 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 14065 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 14070 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 14086 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 14100 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 14188 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 14207 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 7511 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief)
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 8195 of 2009
With I.A. 1 (C/delay in filing SLP and office report)
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 8215 of 2009
With I.A. 1 (C/delay in filing SLP and office report)
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 8270 of 2009
With I.A. 1 (C/delay in filing SLP and office report)
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 8282 of 2009
With I.A. 1 (C/delay in filing SLP and office report)
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 8285 of 2009
With I.A. 1 (C/delay in filing SLP and office report)
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 8286 of 2009
With I.A. 1 (C/delay in filing SLP and office report)
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 8311 of 2009
With I.A. 1 (C/delay in filing SLP and office report)
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 8340 of 2009
With I.A. 1 (C/delay in filing SLP and office report)
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 8403 of 2009
With I.A. 1 (C/delay in filing SLP and office report)
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 8410 of 2009
With I.A. 1 (C/delay in filing SLP and office report)

-4-

Date: 06/07/2009 These Petitions was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. R.N.Singh, Adv.
Mr. Indra Makwana, Adv.

Mr.Jitendra Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List the matters on 13/07/2009.

(Shashi Sareen)
Court Master

(Pushap Lata Bhardwaj)
Court Master