

ITEM NO.1

COURT NO.9

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).11449/2009

(From the judgment and order dated 04/12/2008 in LPA No. 1016/2008
of The HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD)

DANTANI JITENDRA GIRISHBHAI Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SR.DIVNL.MANGR.LIC OF INDIA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)(For final disposal)

WITH
SLP(C) NO. 11091 of 2009 - With prayer for interim relief and office
report

SLP(C) NO. 11182 of 2009 - With prayer for interim relief and office
report

SLP(C) NO. 11435 of 2009 - With prayer for interim relief and office
report

SLP(C) NO. 11545 of 2009 - With prayer for interim relief and office
report

SLP(C) NO. 11547 of 2009 - With prayer for interim relief and office
report

SLP(C) NO. 11548 of 2009 - With prayer for interim relief and office
report

SLP(C) NO. 11556 of 2009 - With prayer for interim relief and office
report

SLP(C) NO. 11958 of 2009 - With prayer for interim relief and office
report

SLP(C) NO. 11969 of 2009 - With prayer for interim relief and office
report

SLP(C) NO. 11974 of 2009 - With prayer for interim relief and office
report

SLP(C) NO. 12019 of 2009 - With prayer for interim relief and office
report

2

SLP(C) NO. 12020 of 2009 - With prayer for interim relief and office
report

SLP(C) NO. 12033 of 2009 - With prayer for interim relief and office
report

SLP(C) NO. 12036 of 2009 - With prayer for interim relief and office
report

SLP(C) NO. 12038 of 2009 - With prayer for interim relief and office
report

SLP(C) NO. 12116 of 2009 - With prayer for interim relief and office report

SLP(C) NO. 12135 of 2009 - With prayer for interim relief and office report

SLP(C) NO. 12158 of 2009 - With prayer for interim relief and office report

SLP(C) NO. 12212 of 2009 - With prayer for interim relief and office report

SLP(C) NO. 12267 of 2009 - With prayer for interim relief and office report

SLP(C) NO. 12317 of 2009 - With prayer for interim relief and office report

SLP(C) NO. 12348 of 2009 - With prayer for interim relief and office report

SLP(C) NO. 12351 of 2009 - With prayer for interim relief and office report

SLP(C) NO. 12364 of 2009 - With prayer for interim relief and office report

SLP(C) NO. 12408 of 2009 - With prayer for interim relief and office report

SLP(C) NO. 12410 of 2009 - With prayer for interim relief and office report

SLP(C) NO. 12413 of 2009 - With prayer for interim relief and office report

SLP(C) NO. 12415 of 2009 - With prayer for interim relief and office report

3

SLP(C) NO. 12417 of 2009 - With prayer for interim relief and office report

SLP(C) NO. 12432 of 2009 - With prayer for interim relief and office report

SLP(C) NO. 12433 of 2009 - With prayer for interim relief and office report

SLP(C) NO. 12435 of 2009 - With prayer for interim relief and office report

SLP(C) NO. 12436 of 2009 - With prayer for interim relief and office report

SLP(C) NO. 12437 of 2009 - With prayer for interim relief and office report

SLP(C) NO. 12438 of 2009 - With prayer for interim relief and office report

SLP(C) NO. 12439 of 2009 - With prayer for interim relief and office report

SLP(C) NO. 12440 of 2009 - With prayer for interim relief and office report

SLP(C) NO. 12441 of 2009 - With prayer for interim relief and office report

SLP(C) NO. 12442 of 2009 - With prayer for interim relief and office report

SLP(C) NO. 12443 of 2009 - With prayer for interim relief and office report

SLP(C) NO. 12444 of 2009 - With prayer for interim relief and office report

SLP(C) NO. 12446 of 2009 - With prayer for interim relief

SLP(C) NO. 12638 of 2009 - With prayer for interim relief and office report

SLP(C) NO. 12871 of 2009 - With prayer for interim relief and office report

SLP(C) NO. 12874 of 2009 - With prayer for interim relief and office report

SLP(C) NO. 13098 of 2009 - With prayer for interim relief and office report

4

SLP(C) NO. 13124 of 2009 - With prayer for interim relief and office report

SLP(C) NO. 13125 of 2009 - With prayer for interim relief and office report

SLP(C) NO. 13249 of 2009 - With prayer for interim relief and office report

SLP(C) NO. 13300 of 2009 - With prayer for interim relief and office report

SLP(C) NO. 13566 of 2009 - With prayer for interim relief and office report

SLP(C) NO. 13584 of 2009 - With prayer for interim relief and office report

SLP(C) NO. 14065 of 2009 - With prayer for interim relief and office report

SLP(C) NO. 14070 of 2009 - With prayer for interim relief and office report

SLP(C) NO. 14086 of 2009 - With prayer for interim relief and office report

SLP(C) NO. 14100 of 2009 - With prayer for interim relief and office report

SLP(C) NO. 14188 of 2009 - With prayer for interim relief and office report

SLP(C) NO. 14207 of 2009 - With prayer for interim relief and office report

SLP(C) NO. 16994 of 2009 - With office report

SLP(C) NO. 16996 of 2009 - With office report

SLP(C) NO. 16997 of 2009 - With office report

SLP(C) NO. 16998 of 2009 - With office report

SLP(C) NO. 17001 of 2009 - With office report

SLP(C) NO. 17003 of 2009 - With office report

SLP(C) NO. 17004 of 2009 - With office report

SLP(C) NO. 17006 of 2009 - With office report

5

SLP(C) NO. 17007 of 2009 - With office report

SLP(C) NO. 17008 of 2009 - With office report
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 17789 of 2009 - With appln. for c/delay in filing
SLP and with office report

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 18091 of 2009 - With appln. for c/delay in filing
SLP and with office report

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 18101 of 2009 - With appln. for c/delay in filing
SLP and with office report

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 18107 of 2009 - With appln. for c/delay in filing
SLP and with office report

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 18225 of 2009 - With appln. for c/delay in filing
SLP and with office report

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 18434 of 2009 - With appln. for c/delay in filing
SLP and with office report

SLP(C) NO. 7511 of 2009 - With prayer for interim relief(For F/D)

Date: 18/02/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. R.N. Singh, Adv.
Mr. Jitendra Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Indra Makwana, Adv.(NP)

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ravinder Sethi, Sr.Adv.
Mr. R. Balasubramani, Sr.Adv.
Mr. A.V. Rangam, Adv.
Mr. Buddy A. Ranganadhan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matters on 26th February, 2010 at 1-45 p.m. for

6

directions.

(S. Thapar)
P.S. to Registrar

(Vijay Dhawan)
Court Master